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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

13 71 Total Team
4 19 6 GUERRERO Menard
4 18 25 GUPITEO Alche

19 88 Total Team
19 79 9 VILLADOS Adrian
33 60 Total Team
17 36 18 PEPITO John Philip

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

14 73 Total Team
3 4 24 AUSTRIA Hero
3 11 21 RAMIREZ Louie

17 93 Total Team
12 51 11 ENARCISO John Christian
40 72 Total Team
15 18 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
18 29 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius

Best Scorer 14 43 25 GUPITEO Alche16 46 21 RAMIREZ Louie

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 95 Total Team
12 25 25 GUPITEO Alche
12 26 5 GARCIA Jude
6 49 Total Team
2 13 24 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
1 6 9 VILLADOS Adrian
3 78 Total Team
1 18 9 VILLADOS Adrian
1 13 25 GUPITEO Alche

23 Total Team
79 222 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 105 Total Team
13 28 21 RAMIREZ Louie
10 23 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
9 45 Total Team
3 14 25 BUGAOAN John Paul
3 10 21 RAMIREZ Louie
1 68 Total Team
1 15 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

14 Total Team
67 218 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CKC • CRISS CROSS KING CRUNCHERS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas
2 REQUINTON Jaron
4 MALABUNGA Kim
5 GARCIA Jude
6 GUERRERO MenardL
7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel
8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson
9 VILLADOS Adrian

18 PEPITO John PhilipL
19 KAMPTON Noel Michael
20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
23 ADAJAR Jerico Torres
24 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
25 GUPITEO Alche

  


  
L L L

  
L L L

 
  

  
  

3

13

3

8
8

7
14

Coach:
Assistant:

ANUSORN Bundit
DOLORIAS Paul Jann

SVG • SAVOUGE SPIN DOCTORS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
4 TORRES Giles Jeffer
5 MARMETO Rikko MariusL
6 CALADO Mark Frederick
8 DIONES Bhim LawrenceL

10 DAYANDANTE Kim Harrold
11 ENARCISO John Christian
16 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar
17 ANDRADE Kc
18 GAMPONG Madzlan
21 RAMIREZ Louie
23 NICOLAS Daniel
24 AUSTRIA Hero
25 BUGAOAN John Paul

  
  
L L L

  
L L L

  
 




 
  
 
 

  

12
5

5

1
1
2

1
16

1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

CALDERON Sydney
CARINO Michael

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (NR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

SVG
CKC 3

0 23
25

27
29

17
25

67
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:37 0:20 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 6723/8/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:34  Total: 1:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF
Preliminaries


